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049125 | KE8001 | fL%: KE800O, KE8100% %

0.49125-8 | KE8081 | filF: KE8000, KE8100 % #, KE850

049135 | KE8002 | fiF: KE800O, KEB200 HiAbi

0.49135-8 | KE8082 | filF: KE8000, KES200 Fii, KE850

049150 | KE8003 | fu#E: KES00D, KES100 %14, KE8200 Bt
KE8083 0.49150-8 | KEB083 | Fu4%: KES000, KES100 £ 14, KEB200 H14#, KE850
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(%] KE80003y % it KE81002% 1) U5t KE8200 2645 U5t

FeeF A EZ % £ (62,5125 pm) PR (9/125 pm)
Pk 800 .. 1700 nm 850, 1300 nm 1310, 1490, 1550 nm
KK (nm) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625 - -

AP SC/PC, FC/PC, ST/PC, 2.5 mm, Al %A | SC/PC, Tl i HAhidh i 28 SC/PC, Tl i HAih & it 5

&R AR

PRINES | R 5T 2% InGaAs FP laser diode DFB laser diode
T -70 .. +3 dBm - _

FEIE £5% - -

DR IFE IR B dBm % uW/dB - _

% - >-10 dBm (Class I) > -7 dBm (Class |)
Rase B - <0,1db/5 h; < 0,05 dB/15 min

PRI S CW A1 #1: 270 Hz, 330 Hz, 1 kHz, 2 kHz

FL YA 2775 SR HL It 2775 SR HL It

AR 1] >70 h (5 auto-OFF 3 ) > 15 h (5 auto-OFF Iy t)

bR 24" LCD 24" LCD

eI R -10°C .. +50 °C -10°C .. +40 °C

R 160 x 76 x 28 mm 160 x 76 x 28 mm

HE 210g 2209
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SC/PC-SC/PC SC/PC-SC/PC SC - SC (Y%} 2,5mm-=1,25 mm
Art. 0.57130 Art. 0.57134 Art. 0.57138 Art. 1400070
SC/IPC-LCIPC SC/IPC-LCIPC LC-LC (%)) 2,5 mm - POF
Art. 0.57131 Art. 0.57135 Art. 0.57139 Art. 1400078
SC/PC-ST/PC SC/PC-ST/PC ST-ST(£&8)

Art. 0.57132 Art. 0.57136 Art. 0.57128

SC/IPC-FC/PC SC/IPC-FC/PC FC-FC (&%)

Art. 0.57133 Art. 0.57137 Art. 0.57127




GMC INSTRUMENTS

GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
Siidwestpark 15, 90449 Nirnberg, Germany
Tel: +49 911 8602-999, Fax: +49 911 8602-125

Kurth Electronic GmbH
Muehleweg 11, D-72800 Eningen u.A, Germany
Tel: +49(0)7121-97 55-0, Fax: +49(0)7121-97 55-56

GMC-INSTRUMENTS (TIANJIN) CO., LTD.
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o, T P 7 X AR AR 115 C 5201
Phone: +86 22 83726250/51, Email: info@gmci-china.cn
Web: www.gmci-china.cn
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JE3E: +86 10 57389117 R +86 22 83726250 JLRA: +8613811173544
_b-¥g: +86 13817443004 F5: +8615022001227 B +86 15222504576
RII: +86 15822046892 JAR: +8615802232389 74 %2: +86 15822673012
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